1212 Authorized Distributor www.clarksonlab.com Phone 619-425-1932 Fax 619-425-7917
Thermolyne
Cryogenics
Freezer Racks for Mechanical Freezers
Overall Dimensions
Inches (cm) US List
Model # # of Shelves W H D Price
Racks for 81- and 100-ampule Boxes*

HR509X9A 9 3.18 (8.1) 19.92 (50.6) 3.29 (8.4) $93.00
HR509X4A 12 3.18 (8.1) 26.5 (67.3) 3.29 (8.4) $107.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
Overall Dimensions
Inches (cm) US List
Model # # of Shelves W H D Price
CryoBoxes and Vials
CS509X4 Nalgene System 81-ampule box accommodates most $306.00
internally threaded 1.0 and 1.5 ml vials (Case of 40)
CS509X24 Nalgene System 100-ampule box accommodates most $87.00
internally threaded 1.0 and 1.5 ml vials (Case of 10)
CS509X5 2 ml Nalgene 81-ampule box (Case of 20) $154.00
CS509X3 2 ml Nalgene 25-ampule box (Case of 80) $394.00
AY509X32 Nalgene System 100 Cryogenic Vials–1 ml (Case of 500) $198.00
AY509X33 Nalgene System 100 Cryogenic Vials–1.5 ml (Case of 500) $198.00
AY509X34 Nalgene System 100 Cryogenic Vial Holder (Package of 1) $25.00
AY509X35 Nalgene System 100 Cryogenic Vial Holder (Package of 4) $95.00